Cyclocross du Wiirzel

25 Novembre 2017 - Cadets Minimes
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NOM Prénom
PADEZ Thomas
KRAEMER Léo
SENGER Edouard

FINCKBOHNER Hugo

DELEHAYE Olivier
KREBS Léo

ANTZEMBERGER Jules

KOLB Thibault

LUCK Antony
NUNES Pierrick
OURY Louis
SCHNEIDER Enzo
GRASS Julien
KREBS Jules
HENRION Thomas
DEBLOCK Téo
LAUER Alexandre
BOISSET Timéo
EBER Neven

Club

RT Val de Moder
RT Val de Moder
RT Val de Moder
VC Nord Alsace
UC Bassin Houiller
RT Val de Moder
AS la Steigeoise
VC Nord Alsace

RT Val de Moder

RT Val de Moder

AS la Steigeoise

EC Stéphanois

RT Val de Moder

RT Val de Moder

RT Val de Moder

RT Val de Moder

UC 1920 Vendenheim
VC Ste-Croix-en-Plaine
Allemagne TCD M

Catégorie
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes

Temps
25'25"
26'17"
28'07"
29'07"
29'49"
31'58"
32'14"
33'32"

21'00"
21'10"
21'34"
22'30"
22'36"
23'38"
23'53"
24'10"
24'39"
24'43"
27'58"




	Cadets Minimes

